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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

| F4 - SENIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - F4 S/SS 09/12/2024 17:04 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:03:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
13 2:37.350 +1:39.805 17:18:16.758
(27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO 14 1:00.217 +2.672 17:19:16.975
1 1:15.324 +18.361 17:05:15.359 15 58.211 +0.666 17:20:15.186
2 1:01.368 +4.405 17:06:16.727 16 57.980 +0.435 17:21:13.166
3 58.152 +1.189 17:07:14.879 17 58.555 +1.010 17:22:11.721
4 57.695 +0.732 17:08:12.574 18 58.182 +0.637 17:23:09.903
5 57.221 +0.258 17:09:09.795 19 57.730 +0.185 17:24:07.633
6 57.293 +0.330 17:10:07.088 20 58.221 +0.676 17:25:05.854
7 56.986 +0.023 17:11:04.074 21 2:40.834 +1:43.289 17:27:46.688
8 2:35.443 +1:38.480 17:13:39.517 22 1:00.096 +2.551 17:28:46.784
9 59.411 +2.448 17:14:38.928 23 58.387 +0.842 17:29:45.171
10 57.311 +0.348 17:15:36.239
" 57.339 +0.376 17:16:33.578
12 57.674 +0.711 17:17:31.252
13 57.417 +0.454 17:18:28.669
14 59.729 +2.766 17:19:28.398
15 57.649 +0.686 17:20:26.047
16 57.492 +0.529 17:21:23.539
17 57.162 +0.199 17:22:20.701
18 3:09.329 +2:12.366 17:25:30.030
19 58.369 +1.406 17:26:28.399
20 57.157 +0.194 17:27:25.556
21 56.988 +0.025 17:28:22.544
22 IEXER 17:29:19.507
(750) FABIANO MAGALHAES
1 1:06.231 +8.895 17:04:54.341
2 1:00.697 +3.361 17:05:55.038
3 59.659 +2.323 17:06:54.697
4 59.178 +1.842 17:07:53.875
5 59.217 +1.881 17:08:53.092
6 58.897 +1.561 17:09:51.989
7 58.936 +1.600 17:10:50.925
8 58.707 +1.371 17:11:49.632
9 57.907 +0.571 17:12:47.539
10 1:36.107 +38.771 17:14:23.646
11 59.270 +1.934 17:15:22.916
12 58.853 +1.517 17:16:21.769
13 58.736 +1.400 17:17:20.505
14 58.581 +1.245 17:18:19.086
15 58.224 +0.888 17:19:17.310
16 58.263 +0.927 17:20:15.573
17 57.895 +0.559 17:21:13.468
18 57.628 +0.292 17:22:11.096
19 57.801 +0.465 17:23:08.897
20 57.448 +0.112 17:24:06.345
21 17:25:03.681
22 57.446 +0.110 17:26:01.127
23 57.786 +0.450 17:26:58.913
24 57.620 +0.284 17:27:56.533
25 58.105 +0.769 17:28:54.638
26 58.701 +1.365 17:29:53.339
(0) ARISTIDES LIMA
1 1:07.619 +10.074 17:04:58.934
2 1:00.621 +3.076 17:05:59.555
3 59.319 +1.774 17:06:58.874
4 58.876 +1.331 17:07:57.750
5 58.374 +0.829 17:08:56.124
6 57.729 +0.184 17:09:53.853
7 57.638 +0.093 17:10:51.491
8 57.665 +0.120 17:11:49.156
9 57.596 +0.051 17:12:46.752
10 57.557 +0.012 17:13:44.309
1 17:14:41.854
12 57.554 +0.009 17:15:39.408
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